Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732  Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing March 1, 2020
Discount 57.7% from List prices
TAILOR Lounge Collection - BOOTH
 PRODUCT CODE
91 : Tailor 2 : Two Seat
3 : Three Seat
Series Number of Seats

 42 X 69 RE TBT 32 X 27  2          276
Qty.Code
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact
the factory for pricing.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 29” table height.
•  Ships Knocked Down.
Example: 3046RE - TBT - 2MM
MODEL EDGEBASE
30X46RE TBT
Size
30X69RE TBT
SIN 711-11